
EXHIBIT 20
Wildlife Grossing Structures Subject to Habitat Gonnectivity and Wildlife Corridors Overlay Zone

Regulations

A map of all wildlife crossing structures listed below can be viewed on the Ventura County Resource Management
Webpage -wi ld I ife-movement-co

County Culverts

CountY of Ventura
Planning Commission Hearing

PL16-O127
Exhibit 20 - List of Wildlife Crossing

Structures Subject to ProPosed
NCZO Amendments

64262-6-24
64262-rO-24

77313-4-23
77312-7-7

7731,1,-L2-72

773r1,-r0-L2
66061.-1.-2

75363-9-14
75363-1,-1,4

75081-3-L8

75461,-7-7

66042-5-L6
66042-4-L6
6604L-1,4-1_4

5]-313-t-7
50825-4-14
50822-5-7

69Lt2-1.-1

50821-3-4

50825-3-14

Culvert/Bridge lD

SANTA ANA ROAD

SANTA ANA ROAD

PIRU CANYON ROAD

PIRU CANYON ROAD

PIRU CANYON ROAD

PIRU CANYON ROAD

HERMOSA ROAD

SUNSET VALLEY ROAD

SUNSET VALLEY ROAD

BOX CANYON ROAD

TIERRA REJADA ROAD

CREEK ROAD

CREEK ROAD

CREEK ROAD

POTRERO ROAD WEST

LOCKWOOD VALLEY ROAD

LOCKWOOD VALLEY ROAD

GRIDLEY ROAD

LOCKWOOD VALLEY ROAD

LOCKWOOD VALLEY ROAD

Road Name

34.378518

34.383492
34.453802
34.441533
34.429608
34.42468L
34.427548
34.261644
34.250852
34.247528
34.27r8r
34.408023
34.407028
34.400272
34.t58264
34.740637

34.7L555
34.46883L

34.690638

34.740338

Lat(N)

1.t93LI709
119.311529

LIg.760862
Lr8.759279
1_18.763696

r78.775L37
LLg.2s9024
1L8.85448

118.852682

1,18.65031s

1_18.824555

L19.278737

1,19.279962

LLg.287032
1L9.003L64

L19.086688

1L9.265543

1L9.224t46
L19.3430L1

Ltg.O87179

Long(W)

L.57

2.OL

3.67

2.67

1..72

o.92

0.05

0.82

0.06

o.62

1.48

2.30

2.20

*
3.80

L8.67

6.L0

1_.06

0.80

18.60

Log Mile

CASITAS VISTA RD.

CASITAS VISTA RD.

970' N/O ORCHARD ST

970' N/O ORCHARD ST

970' N/O ORCHARD ST

970' N/O ORCHARD ST

CREEK RD.

READ RD.

READ RD.

LA COUNW LINE

760'E/O SR 23, MOORPARK FWY

s.R.33

s.R.33

s.R. 34

HUENEME RD

S.R. 33, MARICOPA HWY

S.R. 33, MARICOPA RD

GRAND AVE.

S.R.33, MARICOPA HWY.

S.R.33, MARICOPA HWY.

Log Mile 0 Reference

* Not specified in County database



County Bridges

23s
448

469

4t2
UPSTREAM

417

31.4

3L2
367

398

394
307

413

437

485

487

426

326
336

315

311

322

335

435

320
392
443

Bridge
Number

Tapo Canyon Rd

South Mountain Rd

Guiberson Rd

Guiberson Rd

Piru Canyon Rd

Creek Rd

Burnham Rd

Chaparral Rd

Santa Ana Blvd

Santa Ana Blvd

Casitas Vista Rd

Piru Canyon Rd

Center St

Old Telegraph Rd

Old Telegraph Rd

Goodenough Rd

Koenigstein Rd

Koenigstein Rd

Creek Rd

Santa Ana Rd

Gridley Rd

Boardman Rd

Torrey Road

Camino Cielo

Old Creek Rd

Mupu Rd

Road Name

Tapo Creek

Sfnta Clara River

Frey Canyon Wash

Calumet Canyon

Piru Creek

San Antonio Creek

Live Oak Creek

Live Oak Creek

Live Oak Canyon Creek

Ventura River

Ventura River

Creek

Piru Creek

Sespe E. Fork

Sespe W. Fork

Drainage ditch
Sisar Creek

Bear Creek

San Antonio Creek

Santa Ana Creek

Crooked Creek

Thacher Creek

Santa Clara River

Matilija Creek

San Antonio Creek

Santa Paula Creek

Channel Name

3.27 mi. N. of Cochran Street

0.22 mi. S. of Harvard Blvd

3.36 mi. E. of State Hwy. 23

2.54 mi. E. of State Hwy. 23

3.00 mi. N. of State Rte. L26

4.I7 mi. NE of State Rte. 33

0.40 mi. E&N of Santa Ana Road

0.03 mi. E. of Burnham Road

0.88 mi. W. of State Hwy. 33

0.65 mi. W. of State Hwy. 33

0.1-5 mi. W. of Ventura Avenue

1.30 mi. N. of Orchard Street

0.33 mi. E. of Main Street

1.92 mi. E. of State Rte. 126

L.76 mi. NE of State Rte. 1-26

2.49 mi. N. of Fifth Street
0.01 mi. E. of State Hwy.150

0.49 mi. E. of State Hwy. 1_50

4.60 mi. NE of State Rte. 33

O.27 mi. N. of Baldwin Road

t.27 mi. N. of Ojai Avenue

0.29 mi. S. of State Hwy. 150

0.45 mi. S. of Howe Road

0.06 mi. S. of State Hwy. 33

0.01 mi. E/o Rte 33

0.25 mi. E. of State Hwy. 150

Location

3.27 mi. N. of Cochran Street

0.2 mi. S. of SR 126

3.45 mi. E. of SH 23

2.54mi. E. Of SH.23

2.4 mi. N. of Center Street

0.1 mi. NE of Hermosa Road

*
0.03 mi. E of Burnham Road

0.7 mi. W.of SR 33

0.5 mi. W. of SR 33

0.1 mi. W of RTE 33

1.3 mi. N of Orchard Street
0.7 mi N. of RTE 126

1.0 mi N/W of "A" St.

1.1 mi. NW of "4" St.

2.39 mi. N. of Fifth Street

0.01 mi. N. of State RT 150

0.5 mi. NE of SR 150

W of Country Club Dr

0.3 mi. N. of SR 150

1,.27 mi. N of O i Avenue

0.3 mi. S of S.R. 150

1.1 mi. S of SR 126

0.1mi. W of SR 33

0.01mi. E/O Rte 33

0.2 mi. E. of SR 150

CT Location



255
I2L
421,

415

442
ss0

270

Bridge
Number

Moorpark Rd

Victoria Ave

Piru Canyon Rd

Piru Canyon Rd

Bridge Rd

Harbor Blvd

Box Canyon Rd

Road Name

Arroyo Santa Rosa

Santa Clara River

Piru Creek

Sisar Creek

Santa Paula Creek

Santa Clara River

Side canyon

Channel Name

0.84 mi. S. of Tierra Rejada Rd

1.30 mi. S. of State Hwy. 101

3.70 mi. N. of State Rte. 1-26

2.89 mi. N. of Orchard Street
Santa Paula 0.02 mi. E of SR L50

0.69 mi. s/o Olivas Park Dr

1-.78 mi. S. of Santa Susana Pass

Road

Location

0.84 mi. S. of Tierra Rejada Rd

1.3 mi. S. of Route 101

3.0 mi. N. of Center Street
3.0 mi. N. of Orchard Street
East of SR 150

0.5 mi. S. of Olivas Park Dr

L.78 mi. S of Sta. Susana Pass

Rd.

CT Location

* Not specified in County database

Cal Trans Bridges

52 0103

52 0105

52 0ro4
520244
52 0099

52 0345

*
*
520182
52 0L83

520267R
52 0267L
52 0037

52 03311

52 0355R

52 03551

520283

Bridge
Number

SISAR CREEK

SANTA PAULA CREEK

SANTA PAULA CREEK

SANTA ANA CREEK

LION CANYON CREEK

HAPPY VAL DRN

FISH HATCHERY

NEWHALL RANCH ROAD

SESPE CREEK OVERFLOWW

SESPE CREEK

SANTA PAULA CREEK

SANTA PAULA CREEK

PIRU CREEK

ARROYO SIMIOH
ALAMOS CYN RD UC

ALAMOS CYN RD UC

ROCKY PEAK ROAD OC

Structure Name/Route

07-vEN-150-28.48

07-vEN-150-28.6L

07-vEN-L50-28.s3

07-vEN-150-L0.98

07-vEN-1s0-2I.70
07-vEN-150-R13.84

*
*

07-vEN-L26-L9.73

07-vE N-126 -t9 .26

07-vEN-126-RL2.70-SPA

07-vEN-126-R12.71-SPA

07-vEN-L26 -28.82

07-vEN-L18-T18.68

07-vE N-118-R21.86

07-vEN-118-R21.86

07-vEN-1L8-R32.43

Location

28.48

28.61

28.53

10.98

21,.7

R13.84

*
*
19.73

L9.26

RLz.7

R72.71

28.82

T18.68

R21.86

R21.86

R32.43

Post Mile

342536
342536
342536
342512
342600
342536
3439s3

344066
342336
342336
342LI8
342LL8
342436
34L712
34171.2

341712
341606

Latitude

1190s36

L19051_8

L190524
L192024

1L91200

1.191742

1188831

r_187383

1185624
11856s4

1,L90248

L190248
L184712
1185L54

1.L84742

1L84742
1183806

Longitude



52 0319K

52 0319R

52 03191

s2 0312S

52 0312R

5203r2L

*
52024rR
52024LL

*
52 0077
520121
520042
s2 0065

52 0087

520120
52 0173
52 0067

52 0066

520044
520043
52 0086

s2 0088

520092
52 0170
520076
520074

52 0368

s2 0358

Bridge
Number

TIERRA REJADA ROAD UC

TIERRA REJADA ROAD UC

TIERRA REJADA ROAD UC

OLSEN ROAD UC

OLSEN ROAD UC

OLSEN ROAD UC

CAMINO DEL REMEDIO

VENTURA RIVER

VENTURA RIVER

CONEJO GRADE BOX CULVERT

TULE CREEK

TIMBA CREEK

SHELDON CANYON

SAN ANTONIO CREEK

ROUND SPRINGS CREEK

OAK CREEK

NORTH FORK MATILIJA CRK

NORTH FORK MATILIJA CRK

NORTH FORK MATILIJA CRK

N FORK MATILIJA CREEK

N FORK MATILIJA CREEK

CUYAMA RIVER

CORRAL CANYON CREEK

CASTLE CREEK

CANON CREEK

CANON CREEK

BEAR CREEK

DAY FARMS CULVERT

TIERRA REJADA CHANNEL

VENTURA RIVER

Structure Name/Route

07-vEN-023-R10. 16-MRPK

07-vEN-023-R10.16-M RPK

07-vEN-023-R10. 16-M RPK

07-vEN-023-R8.2 1-THOK

07-vE N-023-R8.2 L-THO K

07-vE N-023-R8. 1g-THO K

*
07-vEN-101-30.94-VEN

07-vEN-101-30.94-VEN

*
07-vEN-033 -29.65

07-vEN-033-52.59

07-vEN-033-1,4.58

07-vEN-033-7.58

07-vEN-033-50.91

07-vEN-033-52.09

07-vEN-033 -1,6.13

07-vEN-033 -L7 .84

07-vEN-033 -17 .47

07-vEN-033-15.82

07-vEN-033 -rs.s2
07-vEN-033-48.69

07-vEN-033 -5L.78
07-vEN-033-s0.70
07-vEN-033 -20.48
07-vEN-033 -20.76

07-vEN-033-19.36

*
07-vEN-023-R9.84

07-vEN-150-R13.42

Location

R10.16

R10.16

R10.16

R8.21

R8.21

R8.19

*
30.94

30.94

*
29.65

52.59

14.58

7.s8
s0.91

52.09

16.L3

17.84

17.41,

15.82

1_5.52

48.69

51,.78

50.7

20.48

20.76

19.36

*
R9.84

R1.3.42

Post Mile

34L600

341600

341600

341436
341436
34t436
344032
341,654

34L6s4
34

343336

344406
342806
342248
344248
344342
342930
343036

343024
342918
342912
344LL8
3443L8
344236
343000

3430L2
343048

342520
341548
342530

Latitude

1_185100

118s100

1L85100

L1850L2

1185012

1L85012

1187038

L191830

119L830

1,L89775

1L91600

L192348
1.19L706

ttg1812
tt92248
1192318

1191818

1.L91712

t79t736
1191 818

7r91812
tL92130
L192300

7L92236

11,91636

Ir91,648
1_191618

1188408

1L85048

119L806

Longitude

* Not specified in source database


